EN - For pricing and availability in your local country please visit one of the below links:
DE - Informationen zu Preisen und Verfügbarkeit in Ihrem Land erhalten Sie über die unten aufgeführten Links:
FR - Pour connaître les tarifs et la disponibilité dans votre pays, cliquez sur l'un des liens suivants:
EN
This Datasheet is presented by
the manufacturer
DE
Dieses Datenblatt wird vom

LD-P (ALDP)
1ds_61B10_en_ldp: 010611D
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPES
Packing quantity: inner 100 pieces, outer 500 pieces
RATING
1. Coil data
1 Form A 5A
Slim size (7 mm)
Power Relay LD-P RELAYS (ALDP)
Contact arrangement Nominal coil voltage Part No.
1 Form A
  5V DC ALDP105
  6V DC ALDP106
  9V DC ALDP109
12V DC ALDP112
18V DC ALDP118
24V DC ALDP124
Nominal coil
voltage
Pick-up voltage
(at 20C 68F)